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Local Authorities
Let’s get your area up to speed.

FULLFIBRE LIVE IN ROSS-ON-WYE, 
HEREFORDSHIRE
Premises Count: 6,324
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We are

We are investing heavily in small and medium sized 
towns across the UK.

We target locations that are being overlooked by other commercial providers and 
work hand in hand with local authorities to accelerate the provision of full fibre 
access to a whole area. We are on track to reach 500,000 premises by 2025.

We build full fibre networks and offer access to any ISP interested in serving 
residents and businesses. Backed by investment from Basalt Infrastructure 
Partners III “Basalt”, we are passionate about improving connectivity within small 
to medium-sized market towns. We are committed to covering all premises in the 
areas we serve, extending into the hard-to-reach areas previously overlooked by 
other providers.

Award Nominations 

Get in Touch

enquiries@fullfibre.co

0333 121 0505

Email

Phone

Follow Us

fullfibre.co

@fullfibre

FullFibre Limited

Matthew Smith
Head of Public Procurement & Engagement

matt.smith@fullfibre.co
+44 (0)7971 530 017
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Business Broadband
Business grade gigabit-capable fibre broadband, right to 
your desk – up to 1Gbps or a dedicated leased line.

Home Broadband
Our home broadband packages are ultrafast, ultra-reliable 
and competitively priced. Up to 1Gbps.

We are first and foremost a wholesale provider, offering the widest 
choice of ISPs to customers on our network. We give control back to the 
consumer, creating competitive pricing for everyone.

Our Wholesale 
Offering

FULLFIBRE IN-BUILD IN OSWESTRY, 
SHROPSHIRE
Premises Count: 10,336
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Local Engagement
We don’t just want to be known for digging up roads, it is important to us that 
we become part of the local community.

Maintaining community engagement through:

•	 We provide and promote job 
opportunities in the local area.

•	 Direct sales and resident engagement.

•	 Dedicated regional community exectutives. 
•	 We collaborate with both schools and charities.
•	 We participate in and sponsor local events.

FULLFIBRE LIVE IN SHREWSBURY, 
SHROPSHIRE
Premises Count: 40,503
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85+ Towns 
in-build

4
Regions

11
Counties

Actively building to

premises today
250,000

Our goal is to connect 

homes by our first 
milestone year of

500,000

2025

LIVE

6,090
6,300
6,324
2,222

40,503
3,386
7,551

10,874
13,075
14,167
12,772

Cinderford
Leominster
Ross on Wye
Bayston Hill
Shrewsbury
Wem
Cheadle
Leek
Droitwich
Evesham
Stourport

TOWN Premises Count
Gloucestershire

Herefordshire
Herefordshire

Shropshire
Shropshire
Shropshire

Staffordshire
Staffordshire

Worcestershire
Worcestershire
Worcestershire

County

In-Build 

5,955
2,445

10,194
12,134

6,343
8,946
9,123

13,510
3,104
6,345
7,850
8,260
2,367
7,850
2,817
2,321
1,753
3,288
1,705
6,042
5,683
5,332
2,506
3,670
3,545
3,008
2,724
3,543

12,727
7,209
2,603
2,554
6,209
1,224
5,210
4,957
5,837
4,850
3,419
2,429
1,051
4,047
1,354
1,300
3,221
4,161
2,182
6,028

13,201
2,938
4,451
5,086
2,914
1,118

16,248
819

5,475

Ashbourne
Bakewell
Belper
Buxton
Bolsover
Clowne, Creswell & Whitwell
Matlock
Whaley Bridge, Chapel en le Frith, New Mills & Hayfield
Wirksworth
North Wingfield, Grassmoor and Holmewood
South Alfreton
Hilton, Hatton, Tutbury & Etwall
Bourton on the Water
Cam & Dursley
Newent
Bromyard
Asfordby
Barrow upon Soar
Bottesford
Kibworth & Fleckney
Lutterworth
Market Bosworth, Desford, Newbold Verdon & Barlestone
Markfield
Moira Cluster
Stoney Stanton & Sapcote
Boroughbridge
Edwinstowe
Southwell
Retford
Bridgnorth
Broseley
Church Stretton
Market Drayton
Much Wenlock
St Martins, Weston Rhyn, Whittington & Gobowen
Askern
Penistone
Tickhill & Bawtry
Barton under Needwood & Alrewas
Kinver
Shenstone
Alcester
Kineton
New & Old Arley
Shipston on Stour
Crofton & Walton
Ripponden
Skelmanthorpe, Denby Dale & Clayton West
Todmorden, Hebden Bridge & Mytholmroyd
Malmesbury
Badsey, Bretforton, Honeybourne, Offenham & The 
Littletons
Bewdley
Broadway
Cookley
Malvern
Wichbold
Pershore

TOWN Premises Count
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire

Derbyshire & Staffordshire
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire

Herefordshire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire

North Yorkshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire

Shropshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Shropshire

South Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
South Yorkshire

Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire

West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire

Wiltshire
Worcestershire
Worcestershire
Worcestershire
Worcestershire
Worcestershire
Worcestershire
Worcestershire

County
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FullFibre Limited was formed in 2017 by three directors who are 
passionate about fibre and its opportunities. They all believe in both 
the importance of consumer choice and the role of fibre connectivity 
in unlocking social mobility and economic growth. These reasons are 
largely why the business delivers only wholesale networks, choosing 
to focus on rapidly scaling FullFibre’s network footprint whilst allowing 
multiple ISPs and network operators to provide services to consumers.

The company focuses on the underserved market towns of the UK. 
Other fibre providers have forgotten these areas as they centre their 
attention on the larger urban cities, which means there is little to 
no competition from other providers in these underserved areas. 
FullFibre’s infrastructure aims to revitalise businesses and drive 
economic growth, especially in the regions where the national lock-
down had the most impact.

“Covid has changed the world. People no longer want to live in crowded 
cities only to commute every day on the tube or live further out and 
waste precious time sitting in traffic; they want to work from home.

We’ve seen bandwidth usage go through the roof, and we’ve seen 
copper networks creaking at the edges. People want and should be able 
to work in these smaller towns that have been left behind.

Fibre infrastructure, for us, is the equivalent of what would have been 
invested in railway or road links in the past.”

(Oliver Helm, Full Fibre CEO)

With investment from Basalt Infrastructure Partners III “Basalt”. 
FullFibre’s aim is to cover 500,000 premises by the end of 2025.

Our Journey
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Testimonials 
“FullFibre Ltd has been working in the Shropshire Council area for two years and has 
invested heavily over that time. They have committed significant commercial funding 

to bring Gigabit-capable broadband to more of our communities over the coming 
years. Like all operators, issues do come up from time to time but the relationship is 

positive, they communicate well with officers and members, and work hard to resolve 
issues when they do surface.”

- Chris Taylor
Programme Manager (Connecting Shropshire)

Shropshire Council

“FullFibre Ltd has been building FTTP broadband networks in Worcestershire since 
2019. They are really committed to the county and exercise a collaborative approach 

when working with Worcestershire County Council. We have partnered together 
to expand their network into some hard-to-reach areas via a community project 

approach, and they are always willing to work with us on ideas to bridge connectivity 
gaps.”

- Robert Stepniewski 
Senior Project Manager (Superfast Worcestershire)

Worcestershire County Council
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•	 Improves business productivity
•	 Opens up new business opportunities
•	 Supports home working and learning
•	 Underpins technical innovation in the 

home, workplace and public realm
•	 Helps retain young people in communities
•	 Keeps families connected
•	 Contributes to a greener environment
•	 Supports remote and sustainable 

healthcare

Socioeconomic
Benefits of Fibre
Installing a full fibre network in your area 
will bring a whole range of benefits to both 
the community and the local economy.

FULLFIBRE IN-BUILD IN OSWESTRY, 
SHROPSHIRE
Premises Count: 10,336
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We are always willing to listen to local 
communities and councils about areas that 
need better broadband. Don’t hesitate to 
get in touch to discuss all your options.

Building 
Communities

Cinderford Success Story
In 2021, amid the Covid 19 pandemic, the community in 
partnership with Gloucestershire County Council put a call 
out to ISPs to improve Cinderford’s connectivity. FullFibre Ltd 
answered that call and within a year, the network was live with 
available internet services.

FULLFIBRE LIVE IN CINDERFORD, 
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
Premises Count: 6,090
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Get in Touch

enquiries@fullfibre.co

0333 121 0505

Email

Phone

Follow Us

fullfibre.co

@fullfibre

FullFibre Limited


