

We are FullFibre.

We are investing heavily in small and medium sized towns across the UK.

We target locations that are being overlooked by other commercial providers and work hand in hand with local authorities to accelerate the provision of full fibre access to a whole area. We are on track to reach 500,000 premises by 2025.

We build full fibre networks and offer access to any ISP interested in serving residents and businesses. Backed by investment from Basalt Infrastructure Partners III "Basalt", we are passionate about improving connectivity within small to medium-sized market towns. We are committed to covering all premises in the areas we serve, extending into the hard-to-reach areas previously overlooked by other providers.

Award Nominations









Get in Touch



Email enquiries@fullfibre.co



Phone 0333 121 0505 Follow Us



fullfibre.co



FullFibre Limited



@fullfibre

Matthew Smith

matt.smith@fullfibre.co +44 (0)7971 530 017

Our Wholesale Offering

We are first and foremost a wholesale provider, offering the widest choice of ISPs to customers on our network. We give control back to the consumer, creating competitive pricing for everyone.



Business Broadband

Business grade gigabit-capable fibre broadband, right to your desk - up to 1Gbps or a dedicated leased line.



Home Broadband

Our home broadband packages are ultrafast, ultra-reliable and competitively priced. Up to 1Gbps.



4 FullFibre.



- Dedicated regional community exectutives.
- We collaborate with both schools and charities.
- We participate in and sponsor local events.
- We provide and promote job opportunities in the local area.
- Direct sales and resident engagement.

FULLFIBRE LIVE IN SHREWSBURY, SHROPSHIRE Premises Count: 40,503

6 FullFibre. FullFibre. 7

Our goal is to connect

500,000

homes by our first milestone year of

2025

Actively building to 250,000 premises today

4 Regions

Counties

85+ Towns in-build



LIVE

TOWN	County	Premises Count	
Cinderford Leominster Ross on Wye Bayston Hill Shrewsbury Wem Cheadle Leek Droitwich Evesham Stourport	Gloucestershire Herefordshire Herefordshire Shropshire Shropshire Shropshire Staffordshire Staffordshire Worcestershire Worcestershire	6,090 6,300 6,324 2,222 40,503 3,386 7,551 10,874 13,075 14,167 12,772	

In-Build

In-Build		
OWN	County	Premises Count
shbourne	Derbyshire	5.955
akewell	Derbyshire	2.445
elper	Derbyshire	10,194
uxton	Derbyshire	12,134
olsover	Derbyshire	6.343
lowne, Creswell & Whitwell	Derbyshire	8,946
latlock	Derbyshire	9,123
haley Bridge, Chapel en le Frith, New Mills & Hayfield		13.510
rialey Bridge, Chapereri le Fritti, New Mills & Flayrield firksworth	Derbyshire Derbyshire	3.104
orth Wingfield, Grassmoor and Holmewood		6.345
	Derbyshire	
outh Alfreton	Derbyshire	7,850
ilton, Hatton, Tutbury & Etwall	Derbyshire & Staffordshire	8,260
ourton on the Water	Gloucestershire	2,367
am & Dursley	Gloucestershire	7,850
ewent	Gloucestershire	2,817
romyard	Herefordshire	2,321
sfordby	Leicestershire	1,75
arrow upon Soar	Leicestershire	3,288
ottesford	Leicestershire	1.709
bworth & Fleckney	Leicestershire	6.042
utterworth	Leicestershire	5.683
larket Bosworth, Desford, Newbold Verdon & Barlestone	Leicestershire	5.332
larkfield	Leicestershire	2.506
loira Cluster	Leicestershire	3,670
toney Stanton & Sapcote	Leicestershire	3,545
oroughbridge	North Yorkshire	3,008
dwinstowe	Nottinghamshire	2,724
outhwell	Nottinghamshire	3,54
etford	Nottinghamshire	12,72
ridgnorth	Shropshire	7,209
roseley	Shropshire	2,603
hurch Stretton	Shropshire	2,554
larket Drayton	Shropshire	6,209
luch Wenlock	Shropshire	1,224
: Martins, Weston Rhyn, Whittington & Gobowen	Shropshire	5,210
skern	South Yorkshire	4.957
enistone	South Yorkshire	5.837
ckhill & Bawtry	South Yorkshire	4,850
arton under Needwood & Alrewas	Staffordshire	3,419
inver	Staffordshire	2.429
nenstone	Staffordshire	1.051
cester	Warwickshire	4.047
		1,354
neton	Warwickshire	
ew & Old Arley	Warwickshire	1,300
nipston on Stour	Warwickshire	3,221
rofton & Walton	West Yorkshire	4,161
pponden	West Yorkshire	2,182
elmanthorpe, Denby Dale & Clayton West	West Yorkshire	6,028
dmorden, Hebden Bridge & Mytholmroyd	West Yorkshire	13,201
almesbury	Wiltshire	2,938
adsey, Bretforton, Honeybourne, Offenham & The	Worcestershire	4,451
ttletons	Worcestershire	5.086
ewdley	Worcestershire	2,914
roadway	Worcestershire	1,118
pokley	Worcestershire	16,248
lalvern	Worcestershire	819
/ichbold		
vichbold ershore	Worcestershire	5,475

8 FullFibre. 9

Our Journey

FullFibre Limited was formed in 2017 by three directors who are passionate about fibre and its opportunities. They all believe in both the importance of consumer choice and the role of fibre connectivity in unlocking social mobility and economic growth. These reasons are largely why the business delivers only wholesale networks, choosing to focus on rapidly scaling FullFibre's network footprint whilst allowing multiple ISPs and network operators to provide services to consumers.

The company focuses on the underserved market towns of the UK. Other fibre providers have forgotten these areas as they centre their attention on the larger urban cities, which means there is little to no competition from other providers in these underserved areas. FullFibre's infrastructure aims to revitalise businesses and drive economic growth, especially in the regions where the national lockdown had the most impact.

"Covid has changed the world. People no longer want to live in crowded cities only to commute every day on the tube or live further out and waste precious time sitting in traffic; they want to work from home.

We've seen bandwidth usage go through the roof, and we've seen copper networks creaking at the edges. People want and should be able to work in these smaller towns that have been left behind.

Fibre infrastructure, for us, is the equivalent of what would have been invested in railway or road links in the past."

(Oliver Helm, Full Fibre CEO)

With investment from Basalt Infrastructure Partners III "Basalt". FullFibre's aim is to cover 500,000 premises by the end of 2025.

Testimonials

"FullFibre Ltd has been working in the Shropshire Council area for two years and has invested heavily over that time. They have committed significant commercial funding to bring Gigabit-capable broadband to more of our communities over the coming years. Like all operators, issues do come up from time to time but the relationship is positive, they communicate well with officers and members, and work hard to resolve issues when they do surface."

- Chris Taylor

Programme Manager (Connecting Shropshire)

Shropshire Council

"FullFibre Ltd has been building FTTP broadband networks in Worcestershire since 2019. They are really committed to the county and exercise a collaborative approach when working with Worcestershire County Council. We have partnered together to expand their network into some hard-to-reach areas via a community project approach, and they are always willing to work with us on ideas to bridge connectivity gaps."

- Robert Stepniewski

Senior Project Manager (Superfast Worcestershire)

Worcestershire County Council

10 FullFibre. 11

FUNFIBRE HERDES FD FIBREHEROES.CO.U **FIBRE HEROES** WITH ULTRAFAST INTERNET

Socioeconomic Benefits of Fibre

Installing a full fibre network in your area will bring a whole range of benefits to both the community and the local economy.

- Improves business productivity
- Opens up new business opportunities
- Supports home working and learning
- Underpins technical innovation in the home, workplace and public realm
- Helps retain young people in communities
- Keeps families connected
- Contributes to a greener environment
- Supports remote and sustainable healthcare

12 Full Fibre. 13

Building Communities

We are always willing to listen to local communities and councils about areas that need better broadband. Don't hesitate to get in touch to discuss all your options.

Cinderford Success Story

In 2021, amid the Covid 19 pandemic, the community in partnership with Gloucestershire County Council put a call out to ISPs to improve Cinderford's connectivity. FullFibre Ltd answered that call and within a year, the network was live with available internet services.



FullFibre.

Get in Touch



Email

enquiries@fullfibre.co



Phone

0333 121 0505

Follow Us



fullfibre.co



FullFibre Limited





@fullfibre

Full**Fibre**.

FIBRE HERUES (F)